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Catering Menu

How to order:
Email: catering@thebellapizza.com
Phone: 317-519-4163

Sizing:

14” Pizza feeds approximately 2-3 people.
18” Pizza feeds approximately 4-6 people.
Half Tray feeds approximately 7-9 people.
Full Tray feeds approximately 18-22 people
(almost 3x the size as the Half Tray).

¥ Catering discounts may be available
% Ask about our loyalty rewards

Locations:

Circle Centre Mall
49 W. Maryland St.
Indianapolis, IN 46204

(Located on 3rd floor in the food court)

Clay Terrace
14550 Clay Terrace Blvd.
Carmel, IN 46032

Hamilton Town Center
13901 Town Center Blvd.
Noblesville, IN 46060

www.thebellapizza.com
facebook.com/indybellapizza

Pizza
Cheese Pizza
Mozzarella & Pizza Sauce

Toppings

Premium Toppings

Specialty Pizza Lg 14” XLg 18”

The Bella 19.27 26.61 Barbecue Chicken
Margherita 16.97 23.39 Buffalo Chicken
White 16.97 23.39 Meat Lover’s
Hawaiian 16.97 23.39 Deluxe

Veggie Supreme 16.97 23.39

Gluten-Free Pizza 10”
Mozzarella & Pizza Sauce
Each Topping (Limit 4 toppings)

Note: This product is prepared in a high-gluten envrionment.

Breadsticks
Plain Breadsticks or Garlic Knots

Salads

Garden Salad
Tossed Salad
Add Chicken

Pasta & Sides

Baked Ziti

Meat Lasagna

Pasta (Spaghetti or Penne) & Sauce (Marinara or Butter)
Spaghetti w/ Meatball

Meatballs w/ Marinara

Add Chicken to any Pasta

Add Meatballs to any Pasta

Desserts
Homemade Chocolate Chip Cookies
Cheesecake Brownies

Beverages

2-Liter Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, & Sprite)

Bottled Water

Calzones & Rolls Each

Ham & Cheese Calzone 9.04 Panzerotti Roll
Vegetarian Calzone 9.04 Spinach Roll
Combo Calzone 9.04 Chicken Roll

Stromboli 9.04 Pepperoni Roll

Lg 14”
13.76
170
21

Lg 14”
1812
1812
19.27
19.27

Half Tray
17.95

Half Tray

24.95
30.95
6.00

Half Tray

39.95
59.95
20.95
25.95
35.95

6.00

5.00

Half Tray

15.95
19.95

XLg 18”
1812
21
2.75

XLg 18”
26.61
25.46
26.61
26.61

10”

13.99
119

Full Tray
39.95

Full Tray

47.95
55.95
12.00

Full Tray

79.95
89.95
49.95
59.95
79.95
12.00
10.00

Full Tray

39.95
44.95

Each

3.21
1.61

Each

9.04
9.04
9.04
9.04



