

Catering Menu



How to order:

Email: catering@thebellapizza.com

Phone: 317-519-4163

Sizing:

14" Pizza feeds approximately 2-3 people. 18" Pizza feeds approximately 4-6 people. Half Tray feeds approximately 7-9 people. Full Tray feeds approximately 18-22 people (almost 3x the size as the Half Tray).

- ★ Catering discounts may be available
- ★ Ask about our loyalty rewards

Locations:

Circle Centre Mall 49 W. Maryland St. Indianapolis, IN 46204 (Located on 3rd floor in the food court)

Clay Terrace

14550 Clay Terrace Blvd. Carmel, IN 46032

Hamilton Town Center

13901 Town Center Blvd. Noblesville, IN 46060

www.thebellapizza.com facebook.com/indybellapizza

Stromboli

Pizza Cheese Pizza Mozzarella & Pizza Sau Toppings Premium Toppings	ce			Lg 14" 13.76 1.70 2.11	XLg 18" 18.12 2.11 2.75
Specialty Pizza The Bella Margherita White Hawaiian Veggie Supreme	Lg 14" 19.27 16.97 16.97 16.97		Barbecue Chicken Buffalo Chicken Meat Lover's Deluxe	Lg 14" 18.12 18.12 19.27 19.27	XLg 18" 26.61 25.46 26.61 26.61
Gluten-Free Pizza 10 Mozzarella & Pizza Sau Each Topping (Limit 4 to Note: This product is prepare	ce oppings)	luten envrioi	nment.		10" 13.99 1.19
Breadsticks Plain Breadsticks or Garlic Knots				Half Tray 17.95	Full Tray 39.95
Salads Garden Salad Tossed Salad Add Chicken				Half Tray 24.95 30.95 6.00	Full Tray 47.95 55.95 12.00
Pasta & Sides Baked Ziti Meat Lasagna Pasta (Spaghetti or Penne) & Sauce (Marinara or Butter) Spaghetti w/ Meatball Meatballs w/ Marinara Add Chicken to any Pasta Add Meatballs to any Pasta				Half Tray 39.95 59.95 20.95 25.95 35.95 6.00 5.00	Full Tray 79.95 89.95 49.95 59.95 79.95 12.00 10.00
Desserts Homemade Chocolate Chip Cookies Cheesecake Brownies				Half Tray 15.95 19.95	Full Tray 39.95 44.95
Beverages 2-Liter Soda (Coke, Diet Coke, & Sprite) Bottled Water					Each 3.21 1.61
Calzones & Rolls Ham & Cheese Calzone Vegetarian Calzone Combo Calzone		Each 9.04 9.04 9.04	Panzerotti Roll Spinach Roll Chicken Roll		Each 9.04 9.04 9.04

9.04 Pepperoni Roll

9.04